BiAf% 1 BEFRDIATE B i TR R EE

RETAT ERAE

EfEEENRE

(HM7E3[31ARAE)

[(xXE15]

(BAI: [)

B

TR

FHH

=R

[BEODE]
EE&E
BREEEE
BEAEBE
i
AT
je27)
BEYRmE R
TEY
TR ME A RET4E
AR
AR (B A RETEE
FIEE
TFIRERME A R
ARz iR MmN RETER
Z D
Z DREE R RETEE
BRIREE
> 7 7EE
i
Y
BYRmEN R
TEY
TR ME A RET4E
Z D
Z DREE R RETEE
BRIREE
Y
YR ME R R TR
mETEEE
VAV N
Z Dt
BEZOMDEE
BERVHES
Rl
Z Dt
REJIESEE
REEHS®
s
BEES
Z Dt
Z Dt
BUNTRES | M
RENEE
R&efEe
FUNE
L iEE=ghia
s
MBGAEES
BEES
WREE A
Z Dt
BUNTRES | M
BIEEE

1,271,307,330
1,180,837,928
1,180,837,924

12,353,172

2,330,595,160
-1,195,467,302
63,837,960
-30,481,066

11,253,280
-11,253,276

90,469,402

90,469,402

90,469,402

17,528,140
17,528,140

[B8EDE]

EE&E
HAEE
RIARILE
BEF L5 EE
BREESE ZE
Z Dty

mENEE
1 FREEFEMHES
ES/N
FILER
BISZUNER
B5%5| 4%
Y&
Z Dty

45,458,653
3,739,771

41,718,882

5,735,909
1,229,270

4,312,718
193,921

BfEaE

51,194,562

(& E D &)
BEEEEELRD
D (TS
EAGEHESED

1,271,307,330
-33,666,422

WAEA

1,237,640,908

BEA

1,288,835,470

BERVHEESE

1,288,835,470




